
Name Klub
Wurf-

scheibe
Bock Gams Fuchs Summe

FROESTL Karl Doebling 23 47 47 47 164

SEIFERT Nikolaus Eichenlaub 17 45 50 47 159

KRUSCHITZ Martin Doebling 13 48 39 50 150

WESS Helmut Klosterneuburg 21 37 46 45 149

UNGER Michael Klosterneuburg 12 43 47 46 148

KAUTZ Helene Doebling 15 34 49 49 147

RENZ Brigitta Eichenlaub 12 44 47 44 147

SIMETH Johann Simmering 11 42 46 44 143

MACHER Pauli Eichenlaub 19 46 49 27 141

UNGER Manfred Klosterneuburg 11 41 41 45 138

PAJOR Franz Simmering 11 33 46 47 137

WALLERGRABER Maximilian Klosterneuburg 16 34 46 37 133

BUGKEL Brigitte Eichenlaub 8 44 39 34 125

PRANKL Kurt Doebling 21 21 34 45 121

PANNAGL Johannes Simmering 7 26 44 35 112

KADLIK klaus Klosterneuburg 15 22 34 39 110

BOTTOLI Hans Simmering 6 21 43 35 105

PRANKL Lydia Doebling 6 24 45 26 101



Name Mannschaft
Wurf-

scheibe
Bock Gams Fuchs Summe Summe Platz

FROESTL Karl Doebling 23 47 47 47 297

KRUSCHITZ Martin Doebling 13 48 39 50 150

KAUTZ Helene Doebling 15 34 49 49 147

PRANKL Kurt Doebling 21 21 34 45 121

PRANKL Lydia Doebling 6 24 45 26 101

SEIFERT Nikolaus Eichenlaub 17 45 50 47 159

RENZ Brigitta Eichenlaub 12 44 47 44 147

MACHER Pauli Eichenlaub 19 46 49 27 141

BUGKEL Brigitte Eichenlaub 8 44 39 34 125

594

447

1

2

BUGKEL Brigitte Eichenlaub 8 44 39 34 125

WESS Helmut Klosterneuburg 21 37 46 45 149

UNGER Michael Klosterneuburg 12 43 47 46 148

UNGER Manfred Klosterneuburg 11 41 41 45 138

WALLERGRABER Maximilian Klosterneuburg 16 34 46 37 133

KADLIK klaus Klosterneuburg 15 22 34 39 110

SIMETH Johann Simmering 11 42 46 44 143

PAJOR Franz Simmering 11 33 46 47 137

PANNAGL Johannes Simmering 7 26 44 35 112

BOTTOLI Hans Simmering 6 21 43 35 105

435

392
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